Mfﬁllléd ﬂ?F

Studen

17.-19.7.2015

Schuler

Rang

Name

1 Alexander PHILIPONA
2 Remo ZYSSET

3 Janik ZYSSET

4 Tim LINDROOS

5 Dylan GRANDJEAN

Junioren

1 Lars ANDEREGG

2 Jan ANDEREGG

3 Nicolas KASER

4 Angelo FRIEDLI

5 Sandro SCHNEITER
6 Patrick GOIS

Seniorinnen

1 Susanne GOGLIONE
2 Esther WICKI

3 Claudia ANDEREGG
4 Heidi STRICKER

5 Lisbeth HAFLIGER

6 Christa ZIMMERMANN
7 Barbara GEISSLER

8 Susy SCHAPPI

RECZCAT

Club
Burgdorf, MC
Interlaken, MC
Interlaken, MC
Effretikon, MC

ORVAL Reconvilier, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Burgdorf, MC

ORVAL Reconvilier, MC
Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Matzingen, MGC
Rheineck, MGC

Bellinzona, MC
Effretikon, MC
Burgdorf, MC
Effretikon, MC
Willisau, MC

Willisau, MC
Florida-Studen, MC
Verzasca-Tenero, MC

Lizenz

R1

R2

R3

CH2988 26 30 26
CH2640 29 26 26
CH2877 29 33 27
CH3104 33 27 25
CH2963 31 28 28
CH2533 22 27 22
CH2532 19 25 20
CH2523 22 25 23
CH2896 26 23 26
CH2215 32 31 3i
CH2613 46 36 30
CH329 24 23 23
CH764 22 23 25
CHI11 23 24 22
CH692 24 20 22
CH1238 26 23 26
CH2565 30 29 28
CH304 30 24 24
CH965 26 32 26
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R4
23
25
26
26
24

20
21
21
22
29
31

22
25
22
27
24
25
25
28

R5
27
28
30
28
31

22
21
24
28
30
35

22
22
25
29
29
32
25
24

Ré
30
24
25
25
30

20
23
21
29
28
31

24
24
23
29
29
21
24
24

R7
25
25
27
37
26

23
21
22
22
27
44

23
22
26
26
28
31
29
28

R8
22
29
29
26
34

19
24
20
20
32
31

22
20
25
27
25
22
22
24

R9
25
28
26
31
29

23
19
21
21
28
27

22
24
23
21
24
22
31
29

R10
22
24
28
26
33

21
27
22
24
29
37

26
25
22
27
28
22
30
27

Schnitt
25,6
26,4
28
28,4
29,4

21,9
22
22,1
24,1
29,7
34,8

23,1
23,2
23,5
25,2
26,2
26,2
26,4
26,8
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Total

256
264
280
284
294

219
220
221
241
297
348

231
232
235
252
262
262
264
268
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Mfﬁllléd ﬂ?F

Studen

17.-19.7.2015
Name

nach Runde 6

9 Annemarie PROBST
10 Heidi FREI
11 Erika SUTTER
12 Valérie GIGON
13 Annemarie MADER
14 Anni ROTZER
15 Margrit SEEBACHER
16 Maria TONN

Rang
Cut

Senioren
1 Roger WEBER
2 Hanspeter KUNZ|
3 Pierre KOSTINGER
4 Jorg WIEDEMEIER
5 Daniel BUTTIKER
6 Roger ANDEREGG
7 Ewald LOCHER
8 René SCHAPPI
9 Peter WEBER

10 Mario SCHNEIDER

11 Reinhard ZENGAFFINEN

12 Hanspeter TRACHSEL

13 Michel EGGENSCHWILER

14 Michel KOPF
15 Carlo FEHLMANN
16 Martin EICHER

RECZCAT

Club

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
MUhlematt Dietikon, MC
Wohlen, MC

Delémont, CM

Bern, MC

Rhone, MC

MUhlematt Dietikon, MC
Vaduz, MC

Neuendorf, MC
Grenchen, MC
Bulle, MC
Willisau, MC
Neuendorf, MC
Burgdorf, MC
Rhone, MC
Verzasca-Tenero, MC
Effretikon, MC
Rhone, MC
Rhone, MC
Burgdorf, MC
Grenchen, MC
Rhone, MC
Neuendorf, MC
Neuendorf, MC

Lizenz

R1

R2

R3

CH877 29 28 26
CH2469 23 27 26
CH1354 33 23 23
CH1268 26 23 25
CH479 30 33 28
CHI0O 31 27 32
CH2476 29 28 25
FLI34 30 33 31
CH1173 23 21 2
CH2396 21 20 24
CH433 24 21 2
CHI148 23 23 23
CH203 23 25 22
CH104 23 25 23
CH24 25 23 23
CH602 25 23 27
CHB65 29 22 26
CH631 23 22 23
CHI2 24 24 20
CH714 23 24 24
CH258 23 24 26
CH436 21 28 22
CH896 26 24 22
CH262 25 24 23
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R4

30
32
35
38
29
26
31
39

19
25
23
23
20
19
25
22
21
24
22
24
21
24
26
25

RS

30
29
30
35
30
29
40
29

24
23
25
22
25
22
23
20
21
24
24
23
25
24
23
23

Ré

24
30
26
25
26
39
32
34

22
23
23
22
22
23
21
23
21
22
25
23
26
28
24
24

R7

22
24
24
23
24
21
22
22
25
27
23
28
22
23
25
22

R8

23
23
23
21
22
28
23
21
21
20
25
21
25
27
23
26

R9

23
22
19
24
22
21
22
23
22
22
23
24
22
22
25
27

R10

23
21
23
23
23
23
22
25
23
26
24
25
26
22
24
25
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Schnitt  Diff  Total
27.8 6 167
27.8 9 167
28,3 12 170
28,7 15 172
29,3 7 176
30,7 13 184
30,8 15 185
327 10 196
22,1 5 221

22,6 5 226 n.Stechen

22,6 6 226 n.Stechen
22,7 3 227
22,8 5 228
22,8 9 228
22,9 4 229
23,1 7 231
23,1 8 231
23.3 7 233
23,4 5 234
23,9 7 239
24 5 240
24,1 7 241
24,2 4 242
24,4 5 244
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Studen

17.-19.7.2015
Name

17 Heinz BLESS
18 Andreas HOLLIGER
19 Remo GADENZ
20 Christian KUHNI
21 Paul VOGELI
nach Runde 6
22 Heinz FISCHER
23 Hermann STENZ
24 Fritz RICKLI
25 Peter HURNI
26 Peter BIGLER
27 Alfons CAVIEZEL
28 Eduard SCHIBLI
29 Stefan ZYSSET
30 Hans-Peter PROBST
31 Heinz BLASER
32 Jakob KNECHT
33 Peter FRIEDLI
34 Angelo PHILIPONA
35 Armin MARTY

Rang

Cut

36 Reinhold ZANGHELLINI

37 Willy MADER

38 Roland ZUBERBUHLER

Damen
1 Rita RIS
2 Maja WICKI
3 Rebecca WEBER

RECZCAT

Club

Wohlen, MC

MUhlematt Dietikon, MC
Bern, MC

Rhone, MC

Grenchen, MC

MUhlematt Dietikon, MC
Wetzikon, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Bern, MC

Bern, MC

Romanshorn, MC
MUhlematt Dietikon, MC
Interlaken, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Bern, MC

Wetzikon, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Rhone, MC

Vaduz, MC

Bern, MC

Berner Falken, MC

Grenchen, MC
Effretikon, MC
Effretikon, MC

Lizenz

CH160
CH2568
CH2749
CH443
CH1337

CH273
CH670
CH584
CH2485
CHI1116
CH829
CHé615
CHB800
CH878
CH2746
CH424
CH2%90
CH2989
CH32
FL118
CHA482
CH797

CH590
CH2286
CH1025

R1

R2

R3

25 22 23
23 26 22
27 23 27
29 21 23
2 2 2
26 28 22
27 25 23
23 27 21
27 22 28
24 24 30
26 24 26
29 27 23
27 24 29
31 26 27
29 26 29
28 28 28
29 27 26
29 26 27
32 30 27
3 30 35
34 31 3
24 28 27
23 25 21
21 23 20
24 26 25
VIiTOGAZ

fr.'c.-'j-c Fiirs Leben

R4
27
26
25
23
25

27
26
25
25
27
23
25
24
22
23
23
22
28
38
33
42
27

20
24
22

RS
23
27
21
24
25

25
25
25
21
24
29
28
28
24
26
27
29
28
34
37
42
126

24
23
22

Ré
27
23
23
25
27

20
24
30
29
25
29
26
27
29
27
28
31
27
32
37
25
126

24
24
24

R7
28
23
26
25
25

21
23
20

R8
23
22
23
24
25

20
21
21

R9
25
25
23
28
29

20
20
18

R10
23
29
29
26
24

23
23
23

Schnitt
24,6
24,6
24,7
24,8
24,9

24,7
25
25,2
253
257
26,2
26,3
26,5
26,5
26,7
27
27,3
27,5
32,2
34,2
34,2
59,7

22,1
22,2
22,5

Diff

6
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N

Total

246
246
247
248
249

148
150
151
152
154
157
158
159
159
160
162
164
165
193
205

205
358

221
222
225
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Mfﬁllléd ﬂ?F

Rang

Cut

Studen

17.-19.7.2015
Name

4 Katrin NYDEGGER

5 Yvonne TRACHSEL

6 Daniela PFISTER
nach Runde 6

7 Barbara SOOM

8 Franziska HEBEISEN

9 Monika LOOSLI

Herren

Cut

1 Reto SOMMER
2 Martin KAISER
3 Kai LODDING
4 Omar MAGGI
5 Daniel MOSER
6 Raphael WIETLISBACH
7 Michel PFISTER
8 Alain INDERMITTE
9 Sandro PROBST
10 Sandro COCCHI
nach Runde 6
11 Roger WICKI
12 Marco NICOLUSSI
13 Sergio BARUSCOTTI
14 Roger CADOSCH
15 Marvin HAURI
16 Andrea GROSSI
17 Andreas KIRST
18 Markus SOMMER
19 Vincent SCHULTHESS
20 Yves GRANDJEAN

RECZCAT

Club

RUschegg Grizzlybdr, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Amriswil, MC

Florida-Studen, MC
Bern, MC
Bern, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Grenchen, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Olten, MC

Burgdorf, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Amriswil, MC

Rhone, MC

Eichholz Gerlafingen, MC
Amriswil, MC

Effretikon, MC
Burgdorf, MC

Olten, MC

Berner Falken, MC
Berner Falken, MC
Bulle, MC

Bellinzona, MC
Burgdorf, MC

ORVAL Reconvilier, MC
ORVAL Reconvilier, MC

Lizenz

CHé35
CH425
CH1031

CHé614
CH2889
CH2698

CH1340
CH1944
CH1580
CH883
CH2484
CHA42
CH?88
CH1486
CH879
CH2726

CH2287
CH1300
CH132
CH209
CH1611
CH2%908
CH419
CH653
CH2521
CH2737

R1

R2

R3

21 24 23
23 25 22
23 28 26
23 23 28
27 24 34
33 23 28
22 20 20
20 22 21
22 24 19
20 21 24
21 22 25
26 20 21
25 20 23
24 22 23
25 26 20
23 19 25
25 26 20
21 26 22
22 25 23
25 23 22
23 21 22
29 26 23
28 21 24
23 34 23
30 26 27
28 29 29
VIiTOGAZ

fr.'c.-'j-c Fiirs Leben

R4
23
22
20

26
25
31

21
20
21
21
22
23
24
21
21
22

20
22
24
24
27
22
24
22
27
26

RS
24
24
24

31
30
27

22
23
25
20
23
20
23
23
22
24

22
24
26
23
25
22
25
24
30
24

Ré
23
23
24

28
29
32

22
21
20
21
20
23
22
21
23
24

26
25
20
25
25
24
25
22
26
34

R7
23
23
22

19
22
22
24
22
23
21
28
24
21

R8
21
20
26

20
19
20
22
19
20
21
19
19
24

R9
22
25
24

22
22
21
22
20
19
21
24
24
24

R10
25
22
23

21
21
20
20
21
21
22
19
22
22

Schnitt
22,9
22,9

24

26,5
28,2
29

20,9
21,1
21,4
21,5
21,5
21,6
22,2
22,4
22,6
22,8

23,2
23,3
23,3
23,7
23,8
24,3
24,5
24,7
27,7
28,3
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Diff  Total
4 229
5 229
8 240

8 159
10 149
10 174

209
21
214
215
215
216
222
224
226
228
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139
140
140
142
143
146
147
148
166
170
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